

New Case No. 75/2019
FIR No. 293/18
PS : Patel Nagar
State Vs. Jatin Verma

17.04.2021

Ld. P.O. is on training today.

**Proceedings of the case conducted through
video conferencing.**

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State
through V.C.
Sh. Divakar Kumar, Ld. Counsel for both the
accused through V.C.
Sh. Nikhil Jain, Ld. Counsel for PW Pushkar
Singh through V.C.

Put up for purpose fixed on 11.05.2021.

Ahlmad
Court of Sh. POORAN CHAND
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
17.04.2021