

Ct. Case No. 4/20223

MANOJ KUMAR Vs. JAY PRAKASH GUPTA @ BUNTY AND
ORS.
PS ANAND PARBAT

28.07.2023

Present : **Ld. Counsel for the complainant.**

Status report not filed.

Let the same be filed in terms of the last order.

Matter stands adjourned for today. Put up the matter
now on **06.09.2023** for purpose fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
28.07.2023