

CNR NO. DLWT01-003441-2022

SC No. 223/2022

FIR No.200/2018

PS Ranjit Nagar

State Vs. Perna Vats & Ors.

Under 306/120B/34 IPC

21.03.24

Present : None for the State.
 None for the accused.

Record perused.

Put up now on **26.04.24** for re-arguments on the
point of charge.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
21.03.24