

CNR NO. DLWT01-003441-2022
SC NO. 223/2022
STATE Vs. PRERNA VATS AND ORS
FIR NO. 200/2018
PS (Ranjit Nagar)
U/s 306/120B/34 IPC

11.11.2024

Present : None for the State.

All the accused persons are present on bail except
accused Uttam Singh Khatri.

Ms. Mansi Shukla, Ld. Counsel for all the accused
persons.

Adjournment requested.

Put up for arguments on the point of charge on

20.12.2024.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
11.11.2024